designation

15.87X28.57X7.93
16X23X5

16X24X7

17X23X3

17X23X3
19X27X4.50
19.05X25.40X3.18
19.05X31.75X6.35
20X28X5
22.22X34.92X7.93
22.23X28.58X3.96
22.23X34.92X7.95
25X32X5

25X32X7
25X38X7.5
25.40X34.92X4.78
25.40X36.53X6.35
25.40X38.10X7.93
28X42X7
28.57X38.10X4.76
28.57X41.27X7.93
28.58X38.10X4.78
30X43X7.50
30.16X41.27X6.35
31.75X38.10X3.18
31.75X41.28X4.78
31.75X42.67X4.76
31.75X44.45X6.35
31.75X44.45X7.93
34.93X47.62X6.35
35X45X4

35X47X7
35X50X7.5
36X46X7
38X50X7.5
38.10X47.62X4.76
38.10X47.62X6.35
38.10X47.63X4.78
38.10X47.63X6.35
38.10X50.80X6.30
38.10X50.80X7.93
38.10X50.80X7.93
38.10X53.97X7.93
38.10X53.98X6.35
38.10X53.98X7.95
38.10X57.12X7.95
38.10X57.15X9.52

RAK 594
RAK 594
RAK 490
RAK 490

RAK 690 FPM

RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 490
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 490
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 490
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 490
RAK 490
RAK 597
RAK 490
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 490
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 490
RAK 490
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 490
RAK 594
RAK 490
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597

20
46
133
38

92
94
1100

26

100

93

10

19
1100
77

20
46
283
70
20
58
29

31

130
524
244
544

100
100

100
100
100
100

100

150
100

50
100

100

100

100
100

50
50
50
50



40X50X3.2
40X50X4
40X52X7
41.27X53.97X6.35
41.27X53.97X7.93
41.28X53.97X6.35
44.45X57.15X4.78
44.45X57.15X6.35
44.45X57.15X7.95
44.45X61.93X9.53
44.45X63.50X9.52
44.45X63.50X9.53
44.45X69.85X9.53
45X55X3.2
45X57X7
45X60X7.5
47.62X60.32X6.35
47.63X65.10X9.53
50X60X3.2
50X60X4
50X60X7
50X60X11.5
50X62X7
50X65X7
50X65X7.5
50.80X60.32X6.35
50.80X60.33X4.78
50.80X63.50X6.35
50.80X63.50X7.92
50.80X66.67X6.35
50.80X68.28X9.53
50.80X69.85X6.35
50.80X69.85X9.53
53.97X63.50X4.76
53.97X66.68X7.95
53.97X69.85X7.95
53.97X73.02X6.35
53.97X73.02X9.53

53.97X73.02X11.13

53.98X63.50X3.18
54X73X6/5
55X65X3.2
55X69X8
55X70X7
55X70X7.5
57.15X69.85X6.35
57.15X69.85X7.94
57.15X73.02X6.35
57.15X76.20X7.95
57.15X76.20X9.53

RAK 597
RAK 593
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 490
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 490
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 594
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 593
RAK 594
RAK 490
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 490
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 490
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 490
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 597

47
10
52
21
550

83
48

538

46
10
13
20

45
56
93
63
98
20
295

66
15

46

50

41

10

11

47

93

50

50

50

50

50
50

50

50

50
50

20
20
20

20
20

20
20
50

20

20

20

150

20

20



57.15X82.55X12.70

60X70X5

60X70X7

60X70X8

60X73X8

60X74X8

60X75X4

60X75X5

60X75X7
60X75X7.5
60.32X73.02X7.93
60.32X79.37X9.52
60.33X73.02X6.35
60.33X79.38X9.53
63X78X7.5
63.50X73.03X4.78
63.50X76.20X4.78
63.50X76.20X7.93
63.50X82.55X7.95
63.50X82.55X9.53
65X75X7

65X79X8

65X80X5

65X80X7
65X80X7.5
65X80X8
66.67X79.37X6.35
66.68X82.55X9.53
69.85X79.38X4.78
69.85X82.55X7.93
69.85X95.25X12.7
70X80X4

70X80X7
70X84X7.5
70X84X8

70X85X5

70X85X7
70X85X7.5
70X90X5

71X86X5
73.02X88.90X6.35
75X89X8
75X90X7.5
76.20X85.73X4.78
76.20X88.90X7.93
76.20X88.90X7.95
76.20X95.25X6.35
76.20X95.25X9.52
76.20X95.25X12.7

76.20X101.60X12.7

RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 593
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 594

RAK 490

RAK 490

RAK 597

RAK 597
RAK 594

RAK 597

RAK 597

RAK 490

RAK 597

RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 597

RAK 597

RAK 597

RAK 597

RAK 594

RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 597

RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 594

RAK 597

RAK 594

RAK 597

RAK 597

RAK 597

RAK 597

RAK 597

24
37

99
46
25
95

12
550
550

23

32

53
44
60

20
54
297

20

327
46
39
39
17
59
18
58
45

52
45

195

20

50

20

50
20

50
50

20
20

20

20
20

15

65

20

30
165
20
20

15
11



76.50X96.50X10
79.38X95.25X9.53
80X90X4.5
80X90X7

80X93X8

80X94X8

80X95X5

80X95X7
80X95X7.5
80X100X10
82.55X95.25X6.35
82.55X95.25X7.95
82.55X95.25X9.53
82.55X98.43X7.95
82.55X101.60X6.35
82.55X107.95X12.7
85X99X8
85X100X6
85X100X8
85X105X10
85.73X95.25X9.53
88.90X95.25X7.95
88.90X98.42X4.76
88.90X101.60X7.95
88.90X101.60X9.52
88.90X101.60X12.7
88.90X104.77X7.93
88.90X104.77X7.93
88.90X104.78X6.35
88.90X107.95X6.35
88.90X107.95X7.95
88.90X114.30X12.7
90X100X7
90X104X8
90X105X6
90X105X6
90X106X8
90X110X7
90X110X10
92.07X114.30X12.7
95X109X8
95X110X4
95X110X7
95.25X107.95X9.52
95.25X111.13X7.95
95.25X114.30X7.95
95.25X120.65X12.7
100X114X8
100X115X5
100X115X7

RAK 593
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 593
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 490
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 590
RAK 592
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 490
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 490

19
49
102
57
108
22

19
24

51
44
36
26

19

14

91

43
51
24
43
20

17

37

27
24

50
92
23

150

20
20
20
20
20
15

30
30

20

20

20

15

15
15

15

15

20

15

15
15



100X115X7
100X115X7.5
100X115X8
100X115X9
100X120X10
101.60X114.30X6.35
101.60X114.30X9.52
101.60X117.48X7.95
101.60X120.65X7.95
101.60X127.00X12.7
105X115X7
105X120X8
105X120X8
107.95X122.25X6.35
107.95X127.00X12.7
107.95X133.35X12.7
110X125X8
110X125X9
110X126X8
110X126X9
110X130X10
111.13X127.00X7.95
114.30X127.00X6.35
114.30X139.70X12.7
115X130X8
120X135X7
120X135X8
120X136X9
120X140X10
120X150X12
120.65X136.53X7.95
127.00X146.05X7.95
130X145X7.5
130X150X8
130X150X10
130X154X8
130.96X161.92X6.35
133.35X152.40X7.95

RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 490
RAK 597
RAK 490
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 594
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 594
RAK 594
RAK 597
RAK 597
RAK 490
RAK 597

139.70X155.58X9.53 RAK 597
139.70X158.75X7.95 RAK 597

140X160X10 RAK 594
146.05X161.93X9.53 RAK 597
146.05X171.45X12.7 RAK 597
150X165X7 RAK 597
177.80X196.85X7.95 RAK 597
180X200X10 RAK 594

228.6X247.65X14.3 RAK 597

40
20
20
31
20

40

21

20
52
20
20
18

20
51

54
19

18

50

13

10

10

20

15
15
15

20

15
15

15
25
15

15

35

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

10

20

10

10



RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK

matiere

PU 94
PU 94
NBR

NBR

FPM

PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
NBR

PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
NBR

PU 94
PU 94
NBR

PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
NBR

NBR

PU 94
NBR

PU 94
PU 94
NBR

PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
NBR

NBR

PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
NBR

PU 94
NBR

PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94



RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
100 RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK

PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
NBR

PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
NBR

PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
NBR

PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
NBR

PU 94
PU 94
NBR

PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
NBR

PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94



RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK

PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
NBR

NBR

PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
NBR

PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94



RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK

PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
NBR

PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
NBR

PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
NBR



RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK
RAK

PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
NBR

PU 94
NBR

PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
NBR

PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94
PU 94



